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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 24 Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
18.12.2022 - 9:50 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 3:56.32 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 3:57.07 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 4:01.44 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 14 4:11.42 Димитар Бошњаков SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 4:45.39 Димитар Бошњаков SKO Скопје 22.11.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Filip Derkoski 00 Orion, SK 4:07.33 631
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:31.54 31.71 250m: 2:35.23 31.80 350m: 3:38.25 31.39

100m: 59.83 31.40 200m: 2:03.43 31.89 300m: 3:06.86 31.63 400m: 4:07.33 29.08

2. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 4:07.42 631
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:31.62 31.89 250m: 2:35.34 31.80 350m: 3:38.27 31.51

100m: 59.73 31.48 200m: 2:03.54 31.92 300m: 3:06.76 31.42 400m: 4:07.42 29.15

3. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 4:20.95 538
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:35.59 33.31 250m: 2:42.23 33.33 350m: 3:49.29 33.39

100m: 1:02.28 32.75 200m: 2:08.90 33.31 300m: 3:15.90 33.67 400m: 4:20.95 31.66

4. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 4:27.93 497
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.56 33.66 250m: 2:45.04 33.91 350m: 3:54.17 34.69

100m: 1:03.90 33.33 200m: 2:11.13 33.57 300m: 3:19.48 34.44 400m: 4:27.93 33.76

5. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 4:28.14 495
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:35.81 34.07 250m: 2:45.06 34.81 350m: 3:54.47 34.79

100m: 1:01.74 32.48 200m: 2:10.25 34.44 300m: 3:19.68 34.62 400m: 4:28.14 33.67

6. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta Sharks, SK 4:28.43 494
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:36.06 34.22 250m: 2:45.20 34.45 350m: 3:55.78 35.48

100m: 1:01.84 32.73 200m: 2:10.75 34.69 300m: 3:20.30 35.10 400m: 4:28.43 32.65

7. Aleksandar Ilievski 90 Neptun, SK 4:30.31 484
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:38.78 33.86 250m: 2:46.44 33.55 350m: 3:55.65 34.80

100m: 1:04.92 33.78 200m: 2:12.89 34.11 300m: 3:20.85 34.41 400m: 4:30.31 34.66

8. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 4:35.92 455
50m: 150m: 2:50.70 1:46.15 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.55 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:35.92

9. Salajdin Aliu 04 Vardar 2018, SK 4:42.18 425
50m: 150m: 2:51.27 1:13.29 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:37.98 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:42.18

10. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 4:52.81 380
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:43.57 36.42 250m: 2:59.70 38.22 350m: 4:16.35 38.39

100m: 1:07.15 35.42 200m: 2:21.48 37.91 300m: 3:37.96 38.26 400m: 4:52.81 36.46

11. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 4:53.39 378
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 2:22.38 1:15.83 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.55 35.95 200m: 3:39.70 1:17.32 300m: 400m: 4:53.39

12. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 4:58.26 360
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:47.70 38.07 250m: 3:04.47 38.47 350m: 4:20.73 37.99

100m: 1:09.63 36.70 200m: 2:26.00 38.30 300m: 3:42.74 38.27 400m: 4:58.26 37.53

13. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 5:04.95 337
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:46.96 39.09 250m: 3:06.24 39.48 350m: 4:26.16 39.66

100m: 1:07.87 36.42 200m: 2:26.76 39.80 300m: 3:46.50 40.26 400m: 5:04.95 38.79

14. Gorazd Nacevski 09 Mladost, SK 5:18.08 297
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:56.14 40.84 250m: 3:17.76 40.59 350m: 4:39.13 40.29

100m: 1:15.30 40.71 200m: 2:37.17 41.03 300m: 3:58.84 41.08 400m: 5:18.08 38.95

15. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 5:18.74 295
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:56.00 41.31 250m: 3:17.49 40.01 350m: 4:39.40 39.81

100m: 1:14.69 40.32 200m: 2:37.48 41.48 300m: 3:59.59 42.10 400m: 5:18.74 39.34
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 24, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 5:32.46 260
50m: 1:15.46 1:15.46 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.46

17. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 5:37.97 247
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 2:03.80 44.34 250m: 3:30.49 42.99 350m: 4:56.84 43.52

100m: 1:19.46 43.48 200m: 2:47.50 43.70 300m: 4:13.32 42.83 400m: 5:37.97 41.13

18. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 5:41.01 241
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 4:13.28 2:55.32 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.96 41.21 200m: 4:57.60 44.32 300m: 400m: 5:41.01

19. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 5:46.70 229
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 2:01.97 45.64 250m: 3:31.61 43.50 350m: 4:57.71 42.22

100m: 1:16.33 42.09 200m: 2:48.11 46.14 300m: 4:15.49 43.88 400m: 5:46.70 48.99

20. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 6:00.34 204
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:00.34

21. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 6:06.25 194
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:11.08 46.93 250m: 3:43.99 46.84 350m: 5:18.73 47.45

100m: 1:24.15 44.97 200m: 2:57.15 46.07 300m: 4:31.28 47.29 400m: 6:06.25 47.52

22. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 6:10.06 188
50m: 43.60 43.60 150m: 3:54.43 2:23.00 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.43 47.83 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:10.06

23. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 6:17.53 177
50m: 44.63 44.63 150m: 2:17.44 46.63 250m: 3:54.11 47.59 350m: 5:30.65 48.27

100m: 1:30.81 46.18 200m: 3:06.52 49.08 300m: 4:42.38 48.27 400m: 6:17.53 46.88

24. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 6:20.06 174
50m: 43.39 43.39 150m: 2:20.90 49.45 250m: 3:56.42 48.45 350m: 5:32.30 48.59

100m: 1:31.45 48.06 200m: 3:07.97 47.07 300m: 4:43.71 47.29 400m: 6:20.06 47.76

25. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 6:26.78 165
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:26.78

26. Ilija Andonovski 12 Vardar, SK 6:29.40 161
50m: 42.15 42.15 150m: 2:19.92 49.47 250m: 3:58.22 49.60 350m: 5:39.04 51.11

100m: 1:30.45 48.30 200m: 3:08.62 48.70 300m: 4:47.93 49.71 400m: 6:29.40 50.36

27. Goce Turmakoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 6:39.26 150
50m: 44.23 44.23 150m: 2:24.74 51.13 250m: 4:06.46 51.11 350m: 5:51.00 51.47

100m: 1:33.61 49.38 200m: 3:15.35 50.61 300m: 4:59.53 53.07 400m: 6:39.26 48.26

28. Gorazd Jurukovski 12 Oktopod, SK 7:28.52 105
50m: 51.51 51.51 150m: 2:47.67 57.10 250m: 4:41.50 56.23 350m: 6:36.10 57.60

100m: 1:50.57 59.06 200m: 3:45.27 57.60 300m: 5:38.50 57.00 400m: 7:28.52 52.42

29. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 7:39.08 98
50m: 51.10 51.10 150m: 3:47.51 58.55 250m: 5:44.74 1:00.10 350m:

100m: 2:48.96 1:57.86 200m: 4:44.64 57.13 300m: 6:43.97 59.23 400m: 7:39.08

2004 i mlađi

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 4:07.42 631
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:31.62 31.89 250m: 2:35.34 31.80 350m: 3:38.27 31.51

100m: 59.73 31.48 200m: 2:03.54 31.92 300m: 3:06.76 31.42 400m: 4:07.42 29.15

2. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 4:20.95 538
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:35.59 33.31 250m: 2:42.23 33.33 350m: 3:49.29 33.39

100m: 1:02.28 32.75 200m: 2:08.90 33.31 300m: 3:15.90 33.67 400m: 4:20.95 31.66

3. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 4:27.93 497
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.56 33.66 250m: 2:45.04 33.91 350m: 3:54.17 34.69

100m: 1:03.90 33.33 200m: 2:11.13 33.57 300m: 3:19.48 34.44 400m: 4:27.93 33.76
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 24, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, 2004 i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

4. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 4:28.14 495
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:35.81 34.07 250m: 2:45.06 34.81 350m: 3:54.47 34.79

100m: 1:01.74 32.48 200m: 2:10.25 34.44 300m: 3:19.68 34.62 400m: 4:28.14 33.67

5. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta Sharks, SK 4:28.43 494
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:36.06 34.22 250m: 2:45.20 34.45 350m: 3:55.78 35.48

100m: 1:01.84 32.73 200m: 2:10.75 34.69 300m: 3:20.30 35.10 400m: 4:28.43 32.65

6. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 4:35.92 455
50m: 150m: 2:50.70 1:46.15 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.55 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:35.92

7. Salajdin Aliu 04 Vardar 2018, SK 4:42.18 425
50m: 150m: 2:51.27 1:13.29 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:37.98 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:42.18

8. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 4:52.81 380
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:43.57 36.42 250m: 2:59.70 38.22 350m: 4:16.35 38.39

100m: 1:07.15 35.42 200m: 2:21.48 37.91 300m: 3:37.96 38.26 400m: 4:52.81 36.46

9. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 4:53.39 378
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 2:22.38 1:15.83 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.55 35.95 200m: 3:39.70 1:17.32 300m: 400m: 4:53.39

10. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 4:58.26 360
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:47.70 38.07 250m: 3:04.47 38.47 350m: 4:20.73 37.99

100m: 1:09.63 36.70 200m: 2:26.00 38.30 300m: 3:42.74 38.27 400m: 4:58.26 37.53

11. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 5:04.95 337
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:46.96 39.09 250m: 3:06.24 39.48 350m: 4:26.16 39.66

100m: 1:07.87 36.42 200m: 2:26.76 39.80 300m: 3:46.50 40.26 400m: 5:04.95 38.79

12. Gorazd Nacevski 09 Mladost, SK 5:18.08 297
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:56.14 40.84 250m: 3:17.76 40.59 350m: 4:39.13 40.29

100m: 1:15.30 40.71 200m: 2:37.17 41.03 300m: 3:58.84 41.08 400m: 5:18.08 38.95

13. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 5:18.74 295
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:56.00 41.31 250m: 3:17.49 40.01 350m: 4:39.40 39.81

100m: 1:14.69 40.32 200m: 2:37.48 41.48 300m: 3:59.59 42.10 400m: 5:18.74 39.34

14. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 5:32.46 260
50m: 1:15.46 1:15.46 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.46

15. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 5:37.97 247
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 2:03.80 44.34 250m: 3:30.49 42.99 350m: 4:56.84 43.52

100m: 1:19.46 43.48 200m: 2:47.50 43.70 300m: 4:13.32 42.83 400m: 5:37.97 41.13

16. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 5:41.01 241
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 4:13.28 2:55.32 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.96 41.21 200m: 4:57.60 44.32 300m: 400m: 5:41.01

17. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 5:46.70 229
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 2:01.97 45.64 250m: 3:31.61 43.50 350m: 4:57.71 42.22

100m: 1:16.33 42.09 200m: 2:48.11 46.14 300m: 4:15.49 43.88 400m: 5:46.70 48.99

18. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 6:00.34 204
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:00.34

19. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 6:06.25 194
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:11.08 46.93 250m: 3:43.99 46.84 350m: 5:18.73 47.45

100m: 1:24.15 44.97 200m: 2:57.15 46.07 300m: 4:31.28 47.29 400m: 6:06.25 47.52

20. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 6:10.06 188
50m: 43.60 43.60 150m: 3:54.43 2:23.00 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.43 47.83 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:10.06

21. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 6:17.53 177
50m: 44.63 44.63 150m: 2:17.44 46.63 250m: 3:54.11 47.59 350m: 5:30.65 48.27

100m: 1:30.81 46.18 200m: 3:06.52 49.08 300m: 4:42.38 48.27 400m: 6:17.53 46.88
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 24, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, 2004 i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

22. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 6:20.06 174
50m: 43.39 43.39 150m: 2:20.90 49.45 250m: 3:56.42 48.45 350m: 5:32.30 48.59

100m: 1:31.45 48.06 200m: 3:07.97 47.07 300m: 4:43.71 47.29 400m: 6:20.06 47.76

23. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 6:26.78 165
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:26.78

24. Ilija Andonovski 12 Vardar, SK 6:29.40 161
50m: 42.15 42.15 150m: 2:19.92 49.47 250m: 3:58.22 49.60 350m: 5:39.04 51.11

100m: 1:30.45 48.30 200m: 3:08.62 48.70 300m: 4:47.93 49.71 400m: 6:29.40 50.36

25. Goce Turmakoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 6:39.26 150
50m: 44.23 44.23 150m: 2:24.74 51.13 250m: 4:06.46 51.11 350m: 5:51.00 51.47

100m: 1:33.61 49.38 200m: 3:15.35 50.61 300m: 4:59.53 53.07 400m: 6:39.26 48.26

26. Gorazd Jurukovski 12 Oktopod, SK 7:28.52 105
50m: 51.51 51.51 150m: 2:47.67 57.10 250m: 4:41.50 56.23 350m: 6:36.10 57.60

100m: 1:50.57 59.06 200m: 3:45.27 57.60 300m: 5:38.50 57.00 400m: 7:28.52 52.42

27. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 7:39.08 98
50m: 51.10 51.10 150m: 3:47.51 58.55 250m: 5:44.74 1:00.10 350m:

100m: 2:48.96 1:57.86 200m: 4:44.64 57.13 300m: 6:43.97 59.23 400m: 7:39.08

2006 i mlađi

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 4:07.42 631
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:31.62 31.89 250m: 2:35.34 31.80 350m: 3:38.27 31.51

100m: 59.73 31.48 200m: 2:03.54 31.92 300m: 3:06.76 31.42 400m: 4:07.42 29.15

2. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 4:20.95 538
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:35.59 33.31 250m: 2:42.23 33.33 350m: 3:49.29 33.39

100m: 1:02.28 32.75 200m: 2:08.90 33.31 300m: 3:15.90 33.67 400m: 4:20.95 31.66

3. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 4:27.93 497
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.56 33.66 250m: 2:45.04 33.91 350m: 3:54.17 34.69

100m: 1:03.90 33.33 200m: 2:11.13 33.57 300m: 3:19.48 34.44 400m: 4:27.93 33.76

4. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 4:28.14 495
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:35.81 34.07 250m: 2:45.06 34.81 350m: 3:54.47 34.79

100m: 1:01.74 32.48 200m: 2:10.25 34.44 300m: 3:19.68 34.62 400m: 4:28.14 33.67

5. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 4:35.92 455
50m: 150m: 2:50.70 1:46.15 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.55 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:35.92

6. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 4:52.81 380
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:43.57 36.42 250m: 2:59.70 38.22 350m: 4:16.35 38.39

100m: 1:07.15 35.42 200m: 2:21.48 37.91 300m: 3:37.96 38.26 400m: 4:52.81 36.46

7. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 4:53.39 378
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 2:22.38 1:15.83 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.55 35.95 200m: 3:39.70 1:17.32 300m: 400m: 4:53.39

8. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 4:58.26 360
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:47.70 38.07 250m: 3:04.47 38.47 350m: 4:20.73 37.99

100m: 1:09.63 36.70 200m: 2:26.00 38.30 300m: 3:42.74 38.27 400m: 4:58.26 37.53

9. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 5:04.95 337
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:46.96 39.09 250m: 3:06.24 39.48 350m: 4:26.16 39.66

100m: 1:07.87 36.42 200m: 2:26.76 39.80 300m: 3:46.50 40.26 400m: 5:04.95 38.79

10. Gorazd Nacevski 09 Mladost, SK 5:18.08 297
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:56.14 40.84 250m: 3:17.76 40.59 350m: 4:39.13 40.29

100m: 1:15.30 40.71 200m: 2:37.17 41.03 300m: 3:58.84 41.08 400m: 5:18.08 38.95

11. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 5:18.74 295
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:56.00 41.31 250m: 3:17.49 40.01 350m: 4:39.40 39.81

100m: 1:14.69 40.32 200m: 2:37.48 41.48 300m: 3:59.59 42.10 400m: 5:18.74 39.34
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 24, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, 2006 i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 5:32.46 260
50m: 1:15.46 1:15.46 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.46

13. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 5:37.97 247
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 2:03.80 44.34 250m: 3:30.49 42.99 350m: 4:56.84 43.52

100m: 1:19.46 43.48 200m: 2:47.50 43.70 300m: 4:13.32 42.83 400m: 5:37.97 41.13

14. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 5:41.01 241
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 4:13.28 2:55.32 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.96 41.21 200m: 4:57.60 44.32 300m: 400m: 5:41.01

15. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 5:46.70 229
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 2:01.97 45.64 250m: 3:31.61 43.50 350m: 4:57.71 42.22

100m: 1:16.33 42.09 200m: 2:48.11 46.14 300m: 4:15.49 43.88 400m: 5:46.70 48.99

16. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 6:00.34 204
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:00.34

17. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 6:06.25 194
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:11.08 46.93 250m: 3:43.99 46.84 350m: 5:18.73 47.45

100m: 1:24.15 44.97 200m: 2:57.15 46.07 300m: 4:31.28 47.29 400m: 6:06.25 47.52

18. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 6:10.06 188
50m: 43.60 43.60 150m: 3:54.43 2:23.00 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.43 47.83 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:10.06

19. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 6:17.53 177
50m: 44.63 44.63 150m: 2:17.44 46.63 250m: 3:54.11 47.59 350m: 5:30.65 48.27

100m: 1:30.81 46.18 200m: 3:06.52 49.08 300m: 4:42.38 48.27 400m: 6:17.53 46.88

20. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 6:20.06 174
50m: 43.39 43.39 150m: 2:20.90 49.45 250m: 3:56.42 48.45 350m: 5:32.30 48.59

100m: 1:31.45 48.06 200m: 3:07.97 47.07 300m: 4:43.71 47.29 400m: 6:20.06 47.76

21. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 6:26.78 165
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:26.78

22. Ilija Andonovski 12 Vardar, SK 6:29.40 161
50m: 42.15 42.15 150m: 2:19.92 49.47 250m: 3:58.22 49.60 350m: 5:39.04 51.11

100m: 1:30.45 48.30 200m: 3:08.62 48.70 300m: 4:47.93 49.71 400m: 6:29.40 50.36

23. Goce Turmakoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 6:39.26 150
50m: 44.23 44.23 150m: 2:24.74 51.13 250m: 4:06.46 51.11 350m: 5:51.00 51.47

100m: 1:33.61 49.38 200m: 3:15.35 50.61 300m: 4:59.53 53.07 400m: 6:39.26 48.26

24. Gorazd Jurukovski 12 Oktopod, SK 7:28.52 105
50m: 51.51 51.51 150m: 2:47.67 57.10 250m: 4:41.50 56.23 350m: 6:36.10 57.60

100m: 1:50.57 59.06 200m: 3:45.27 57.60 300m: 5:38.50 57.00 400m: 7:28.52 52.42

25. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 7:39.08 98
50m: 51.10 51.10 150m: 3:47.51 58.55 250m: 5:44.74 1:00.10 350m:

100m: 2:48.96 1:57.86 200m: 4:44.64 57.13 300m: 6:43.97 59.23 400m: 7:39.08

2008 i mlađi

1. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 4:20.95 538
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:35.59 33.31 250m: 2:42.23 33.33 350m: 3:49.29 33.39

100m: 1:02.28 32.75 200m: 2:08.90 33.31 300m: 3:15.90 33.67 400m: 4:20.95 31.66

2. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 4:27.93 497
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.56 33.66 250m: 2:45.04 33.91 350m: 3:54.17 34.69

100m: 1:03.90 33.33 200m: 2:11.13 33.57 300m: 3:19.48 34.44 400m: 4:27.93 33.76

3. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 4:28.14 495
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:35.81 34.07 250m: 2:45.06 34.81 350m: 3:54.47 34.79

100m: 1:01.74 32.48 200m: 2:10.25 34.44 300m: 3:19.68 34.62 400m: 4:28.14 33.67
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4. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 4:35.92 455
50m: 150m: 2:50.70 1:46.15 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.55 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:35.92

5. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 4:52.81 380
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:43.57 36.42 250m: 2:59.70 38.22 350m: 4:16.35 38.39

100m: 1:07.15 35.42 200m: 2:21.48 37.91 300m: 3:37.96 38.26 400m: 4:52.81 36.46

6. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 4:58.26 360
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:47.70 38.07 250m: 3:04.47 38.47 350m: 4:20.73 37.99

100m: 1:09.63 36.70 200m: 2:26.00 38.30 300m: 3:42.74 38.27 400m: 4:58.26 37.53

7. Gorazd Nacevski 09 Mladost, SK 5:18.08 297
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:56.14 40.84 250m: 3:17.76 40.59 350m: 4:39.13 40.29

100m: 1:15.30 40.71 200m: 2:37.17 41.03 300m: 3:58.84 41.08 400m: 5:18.08 38.95

8. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 5:18.74 295
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:56.00 41.31 250m: 3:17.49 40.01 350m: 4:39.40 39.81

100m: 1:14.69 40.32 200m: 2:37.48 41.48 300m: 3:59.59 42.10 400m: 5:18.74 39.34

9. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 5:32.46 260
50m: 1:15.46 1:15.46 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.46

10. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 5:37.97 247
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 2:03.80 44.34 250m: 3:30.49 42.99 350m: 4:56.84 43.52

100m: 1:19.46 43.48 200m: 2:47.50 43.70 300m: 4:13.32 42.83 400m: 5:37.97 41.13

11. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 5:41.01 241
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 4:13.28 2:55.32 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.96 41.21 200m: 4:57.60 44.32 300m: 400m: 5:41.01

12. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 5:46.70 229
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 2:01.97 45.64 250m: 3:31.61 43.50 350m: 4:57.71 42.22

100m: 1:16.33 42.09 200m: 2:48.11 46.14 300m: 4:15.49 43.88 400m: 5:46.70 48.99

13. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 6:00.34 204
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:00.34

14. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 6:06.25 194
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:11.08 46.93 250m: 3:43.99 46.84 350m: 5:18.73 47.45

100m: 1:24.15 44.97 200m: 2:57.15 46.07 300m: 4:31.28 47.29 400m: 6:06.25 47.52

15. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 6:10.06 188
50m: 43.60 43.60 150m: 3:54.43 2:23.00 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.43 47.83 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:10.06

16. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 6:17.53 177
50m: 44.63 44.63 150m: 2:17.44 46.63 250m: 3:54.11 47.59 350m: 5:30.65 48.27

100m: 1:30.81 46.18 200m: 3:06.52 49.08 300m: 4:42.38 48.27 400m: 6:17.53 46.88

17. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 6:20.06 174
50m: 43.39 43.39 150m: 2:20.90 49.45 250m: 3:56.42 48.45 350m: 5:32.30 48.59

100m: 1:31.45 48.06 200m: 3:07.97 47.07 300m: 4:43.71 47.29 400m: 6:20.06 47.76

18. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 6:26.78 165
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:26.78

19. Ilija Andonovski 12 Vardar, SK 6:29.40 161
50m: 42.15 42.15 150m: 2:19.92 49.47 250m: 3:58.22 49.60 350m: 5:39.04 51.11

100m: 1:30.45 48.30 200m: 3:08.62 48.70 300m: 4:47.93 49.71 400m: 6:29.40 50.36

